
Pos

1
2
3
4
5
6

No.

4
10
95
94
31
36

Name

Martin Vugrinec
Mislav Perkušić
Nikola Gajić
Nikola Kišprdilov
Dragan Mišković
Uroš Živković

Country

SRB
HRV
SRB
SRB
SRB
SRB

Class

SP 125

SP 125

SP 125

SP 125

SP 125

SP 125

Model

Aprilia
Aprilia
Aprilia
Aprilia
Aprilia
Aprilia

Best Tm

1:33.097
1:36.692
1:36.769
1:37.279
1:38.115
1:39.702

Diff

3.595
3.672
4.182
5.018
6.605

Best Speed

125.675
121.003
120.906
120.273
119.248
117.350

In Lap

4
7
4
3
3

11

Sorted on Best Lap time
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Uroš Ušćumlić

Dejan Daničić

Orbits

www.mylaps.com

Licensed to:  Moto Association of Serbia

Dan pobede 2 Užice 2014

RR

2nd qualifying practice 125 SP

Qualifying (20:00 Time) started at 17:15:51

Aerodrom Ponikve 3.250 Km

7/12/2014 04:40 PM

Moto Savez Srbije
Hrono Sport Tim


